SERVICE 33722

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

1-21-12

NEW BEDFORD			
. I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the			
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a			
I inch City meter at one family dwells	H		
- 62 Bismark Mendows Rd			
at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.			
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay			
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water			
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply. Our Permit # 2 4269 Ona M Reis, Trs. Bismark Ona M Reis, Trs. Bismark TELEPHONE 508.958-8199 3 Ledgewood Blod Trus Our mouth, MA 69747	FOR INSPECTI NOTICE IS RE CONTRACTOR REQUIRED TO @ 508-991-6150 PERMIT EXPIL		
Service laid 2/1/2012 by WC Smith + Sons Size and kind of pipe / " Copper	ON ONLY QUIRED A VAPPLICA NOTIFY I		
Turned on Meter Set	A 24 ND 1 NT 1 (HE)		
Reading Location In Side Cellar wall	HOUR CHE S D.P.L		
Building rates Paid			
Cost of Service \$496.00 Exp. 1/31/13 Paid 31-727 Check # 1974 6/26/12-Picked up 1 Coupling	ço ·		

62 Bismark Meadows Rd. Plot 136 Lot 512 Service #33722

Measures to 1" Curb Stop

E x Bismark St.	599.0 ft.
N x S line Bismark Meadows Rd.	7.0 ft.
W x E line house	24.0 ft.
E x W line house	3.0 ft.
N x N line house	30.5 ft.

Main to Property Line

Pipe Inside Property

NOTE: COUPLING @ PROPERTY LINE

Work done: prior to February 1, 2012

Application Fee	\$350.00
Inspection	\$ 70.00
Couplings	\$ 30.00
Turn on charge	\$ 45.00
	\$495.00

Owner: Ana M. Reis, Trs. Of Bismark Meadows Realty Trust

Contractor: WC Smith & Sons

Bismark Meadows Realty Trust 3 Ledgewood Blvd., Dartmouth, MA 02747

I, Ana M. Reis, hereby grant authority to James E. Holding to receive driveway permits for all parcels on Bismark Meadows Road, New Bedford.

Ana M. Reis

ana m Reis